Lugar

O 0 I N N kW~

Primera Piscina Larga 2013 - 2/16/2013
Puntuacion por Equipos

Equipo

Escambron Masters Escambron Masters
Caparra Masters Caparra Masters

Levittown Masters Levittown Masters
Encantada Masters Encantada Masters

Popular Masters Swimmers Popular Masters Swimmers
Manati Marlin Masters Manati Marlin Masters
Javier Estremera Masters Javier Estremera Masters
Loyola Masters Loyola Masters

Nadadores Ponce Leones Nadadores Ponce Leones

Total

Puntos

369
238
232
143
86
82
50
42

35
1,277.00






